PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (SAHIWAL REGION)
IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/90900797

2/90900852

3/90900822

4/90900553

5/90900745

6/90900331

7/90900280

8/90900402

9/90900710

10/90900660

31/90900197

32/90900540

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

ASAD FARID WATTOO
MUHAMMAD FARID WATTOO

FAISAL HUSSAIN
MALIK MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR ABDULLAH
ABDUL GHANI

SYED AHMAD RAZA SHERAZI
ZAIGHAM ALI SHAH

SARWAR AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

AHMAD MUMTAZ
MUMTAZ AHMAD

ARSLAN AZAM
MUHAMMAD AZAM

AUSAF HUSSAIN
MURTAZA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD RAFIQE

REHMAN BABER
HAJI MANSAB ALI BABER

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

ANAM
PERAIZ AKHTAR

SAIMA HAFEEZ
HAFEEZ ULLAH

DOMICILE

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

OKARA

OKARA

OKARA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

PAKPATTAN
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From Pre-page

13 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Sahiwal Region)
in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA
54/90900313  KAMRAN MARTIN SAHIWAL

MARTIN JAMIL

DATED: 30-03-2015 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 09-RD-2015
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