PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (SAHIWAL REGION) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
AGAINST OPEN MERIT		
1/90900797	ASAD FARID WATTOO MUHAMMAD FARID WATTOO	OKARA
2/90900852	FAISAL HUSSAIN MALIK MANZOOR AHMAD	PAKPATTAN
3/90900822	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR ABDULLAH ABDUL GHANI	PAKPATTAN
4/90900553	SYED AHMAD RAZA SHERAZI ZAIGHAM ALI SHAH	SAHIWAL
5/90900745	SARWAR AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	PAKPATTAN
6/90900331	AHMAD MUMTAZ MUMTAZ AHMAD	SAHIWAL
7/90900280	ARSLAN AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM	OKARA
8/90900402	AUSAF HUSSAIN MURTAZA HUSSAIN	OKARA
9/90900710	MUHAMMAD ASLAM MUHAMMAD RAFIQE	OKARA
10/90900660	REHMAN BABER HAJI MANSAB ALI BABER	SAHIWAL
AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA		
31/90900197	ANAM PERAIZ AKHTAR	OKARA
32/90900540	SAIMA HAFEEZ HAFEEZ ULLAH	PAKPATTAN

From Pre-page

13 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Sahiwal Region) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE **DOMICILE**

<u>NO.</u> WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

54/90900313 KAMRAN MARTIN **SAHIWAL**

MARTIN JAMIL

SECRETARY

DATED: 30-03-2015 CASE NO. 09-RD-2015